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Ha.mid Fabdcs Limited
Statemenl of Financial Position

As on March 31,2022
(Pro!isional & Un-Audited)

ASSETS
Non-Current Assets:

Property, Plant and Equipment
Intangible Assets

Trade Debtors
Advances, Deposits and Prepayments

Cash and Cash Equivalenis

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Shareholders' Equity:
Share Capital
Share Premium

Revalualion Reserves

Retained Eamings

Non"Current Liabiliti€s:
Deferred Tax Liabilities
Provision for Graruity

Current Liabiliiies:
Loans and Borrowings - Curreni Maturiq,
Short Tem Loans and Borrowings
Trade Creditors

Others Payable

lncome Tax Provision

Totrl Shrreholders' Equity and Liabililies

Ner Assets Valtre Per Shr.e

2,897 ,837,692

39.307.118

2,937,144,810

1.2',7 4,2',72,328

161,674,355

954,7',70,581

27,836,819

2,4I8,554,083

____lr5!,!9qde3

910,573,120

973,600,000

669,043,292
900 825 125

3,45.{,041,537

3t-o3-2022

122.',778.195

64,460,015

147,234,230

30-06-2021

2,983,050,r 14

765,040

39,307,118

3,023,122,212

914,744,858
211,874.923

572,010.145

l6;774.228
1,715,4t4,154

___l$!E27,026

910,573,120

973,600,000

669,043,292

887.994.414

3,44I,210,886

I 16, t72,7 tl
59.391,639

175,570,352

267,188,1I I
464,t64,164
123,145,668

167,346.834

99.001.0i1

223,260.062
571,219,4',1',7

570.052,682

242,659.901
107 22',7 004

1,114,119,126

____$$,029!e3_

37.93

1,121,745,788

____11]!fl.p6

37-79

s)/-
Chrir'man

l.^\'

J d/-
Company Secretary

Dated: Dhaka,

May 11,2022

Jz/-
Director

da/-
Chief Finrncirl Otficer
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Hamid Fabrics Limited
Statement of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive Income

For the Third Quarter ended on March 3 i, 2022
(Provisional & Un-Audited)

Ol-O7-2021to
3t-03-2022

0l-07-2020 to 0l-ol-2022 to 0l-01-202I to
31-03-2021 31-03-2022 3l-03-2021

Amount in Taka Amount in Taka Amounl in Taka

Cost ofGoods Sold

Cross Profit
Operating Expenses

Administmtive Expenses

Selling and Distribution Expenses

Operating Pront/ (Loss)

Finance Costs

Contribution to WPPF

Non-Operating Income

Profit/ (Loss) Belore Tax

lncome Tax Provision

Provision for Cunent Tax

Provision for Deferred TzLx

Net Profit/ (Loss)

Other Comprehensive Income

'l otal Comprehensive Income

Basic Earning Per Share
(Par value Tk, 10/=)

1,686,1r9,419

(r,380,784,982)

305,334,436

(167,447,1r8)

(16,831,991)

o81,279,109)

900,179,054

('760,7 1t ,35 7)

140,061,697

(164,828,5',71)

(12.'728,6t5'

(171 ,s57 ,192\

669,6ss,947

(565,665,971)

103,989,976

(50.741,387)

(3,511,976)

(51,259,362)

368,517,875

(313,026,14r )

55,491,734

(53,68r,329)

(4,885,448)

(58,566,777)

121,055,327

(69,176,529)

(2,441,998)

(37,489,195)

(63,280,316)

49,730,6\4

(24,137,165)

o,2l&.136\

(3,07s,043)

(18,466,218)

(72,218,s27)

48,836,801

3,151

48,839,952

(63,280,316)
(100,769,81r)

1,638,3',79

(99,131,432)

(5,376,893)

04.877.30s)
(20,254,197)

(2s,355,901) 08,466,2I8)
21,374,713 (21,541,261\

16 481.025

24,314,729 (21,060,236)

(7,325,993)

(6,605,481)

o3,931,474)

(3.6s6.209)

(2,286,833)

(s,943,043)

(2,211,t07)

(8,001,583)

(ro,2t2,69tt

34,908,478 or9J85,629) 18,431,686 (31,212,921\

-____!1,29!lI!, 019,38s,629) 18.43r.686 131,272,9271

0.38 (1.31) (0.34)

a/_

0.20

sa/_
Chairman

s)/-
Managingbirector Director

a/_
ChiefFinancial OIficer

Dated: Dhaka,

May I l,2022

c\t
Company Secretary
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Hamid Fabrics Limited
Statement ofChanges in EquitY

As on March 11, 2022
(Pro!isional & Un_Audi1edl

Capital Exrnings

Totnl
Takx

Balanc€ as.t July 01, 2021 9r0,571,120 973,600,000 669.043,292 aa7,991,474 3.441,210,886

(22,071 ,826) (22,077.826)
(lash Dividend for 2020_2021

34,908,478 34,908,478

669t43,292 900,E25,125 3,454,041,537
B.l,nce.s tt March 31,2022 910,5?1,120 973.600,000

Statement of Changes iu EquitY
As on March 31.2021

(Provisional & Un_Audited)

f,!rningsCspit.l

674,227,047 \0a7 ]12,765 3,645,712,932
Brtance as.t July 0I, 2020 9I0.571,120 9?3,600,000

(44,292,518) (44.2o2.51E)
Cash Dividend lor 2019_2020

19.185.629) (r19,3E5,629)

Balance.s at March 3l' 2021 910,573,120 973,600,000 674,277,011 923,694,618 3,4E2,094,785

Net AsetsValuePer Shde as on ll'l_2022

Net Asets Value Per Shde as on ll'3_2021

May I1,2022

C)/

fil-

3r.9.]

38.24

*,(,

sb/-
ah i€f Fina ncir l Otficer
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Hamid Fabdcs Limited
Statement of Cash Flows

Eor the Third QLrarrer ended on March 3I, 2022

(Provisional & Un-Audiled)

01-01-2021to
3l-03-2022

01-07-2020 to
3l-03-2021

Cash Flows from OPerating Adivities
Cash Receipis l_rom Cusromers

Cash Paid to Suppliers and Emplovees

C.sh Cenerated from OPerations

lncome Tax Paid

Net Cash FlorYs froD Operating Activities

Cash Flows from IDvesting Acfvities
Acquisilion ofPropeny, Plani and Equipment

NelCrsh Flows from lnvesting Activities

Cash rlows fron Financing Activities

(Decrease)/lnffease in Long Term Borrcwinss

Increasc in Short Term Borowing
(Decrease) in Short Tem Bonosing

Di!idend Paid

Net Cash Flows from Finan'ing Activities

Net Cash Flows from Operating, tnvesting &

Financing Activities

Opening Cash and Cash Equivalent

Closing Cash atrd Cnsh Equavalerh

Net Operating Cash Flow Per Sharc

1,i26,595,100
(1.271)72.343

807.160,987
42,il)6,551

55,222,756
(7,5i6,0'14)

(76.142.310)

(28,455,s98)

t,531,250
(1,531,250)

64,794,131
(4.890,862)

l(,5..251.210)

(5,34?,638)

ti
{2.015.240)

(43,928,049)

571,219,477
(464,164,164)

,077
4r.049.438

2,04',1,)76

502,992.988
(444,090,981)

(44.292,5181

16.656.665

9,293,78711,062,591

16,1',74,228 9,12),764

27.EJo,819

(0.J1)

19.0r6,55I

(0 06)

Notes to accounts:'",i'"ir" ii"*i"io*' "t*" cDmpan) approleLr 59o cash dividend loi ceneral Shaeholde$ onlv in ihe 27th

" i.","i i""J 
"*'un 

".ro o. o.*n"*:'' ':or t "t'i"r ha' dub been pJid

ii) S3me Accounring Policies hale been follo*ed 6 per Financial Slaiemcnls for lhc ved ended June l0' 2021

iii)RevenuehasincleasedtoTk]6S6,12nillionfromplevious)eolTk900,78milliorlmos]ngtheinrpet
' :;;;il;;;;;;;i;;;adualy. Prontabilitv a"ing rt'" quu'r* ha\ enhd(err accordrnsr' thJr has

afficled EPS andNAV PosilivelY'

iv) Number olslares consideed for cxlcuhtinsEPS' NAv and NOCFPS h 9l'057112'

Dated:Dhaka,
May 11.2022

R€conciti.tion ofnct protit with c$hflows fron oPer!ling activities:

Cash flows lrom oDemtinq activities

Changes iir non_cash ilen and othc$

Net Cas[ FloBs from opdating activities

0 r9,385,629)3,1.908.478
89.78?.?15

(29,597,914)

-{ H# ='ffi
Nel oDerr.nP, c.'h fo$ p(. ''dre .\OLIP\r rr d'rP 'Pr du-ine rhr' 

'erod 
d*p re oi {gn'n"0

,""1;i.;;:;:;;," ,,". ;,"\iou' )ed n ' inr) ouc ro mnre pd) ncrr' raoe ro 'urp'er' md ra{ aurhorir)

than those oiPreliols led.

t a/.
Managing Director

t>/^

a6143.672

121,652,150

SD/.

sfu- tbt-
Chief Finatrclal O{ficer


